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X37 Gladenbach Busbahnhof - Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB
Baustellenfahrplan Gladenbach vom 19.2. - 30.3.2024

gültig vom 19.02. bis 30.03.2024

▼

Montag - Freitag
Gladenbach Busbahnhof 1    4.49  5.49  6.49  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
Erdhausen Würtenberg    4.54  5.54  6.54  7.41  8.41  9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
- Herborner Straße    4.57  5.57  6.57  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44
Weidenhausen Petersburg    4.58  5.58  6.58  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
Niederweidbach Aartalsee    5.08  6.08  7.08  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
Bischoffen Herborner Straße    5.10  6.10  7.10  7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
Offenbach Bahnhofstraße    5.12  6.12  7.12  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
Bicken Alte Schmiede    5.15  6.15  7.15  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
Ballersbach Alter Bahnhof    5.17  6.17  7.17  8.04  9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04
Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB 7    5.28  6.28  7.28  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15

Samstag
Gladenbach Busbahnhof 1    5.36  6.49  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
Erdhausen Würtenberg    5.41  6.54  7.41  8.41  9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
- Herborner Straße    5.44  6.57  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44
Weidenhausen Petersburg    5.45  6.58  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
Niederweidbach Aartalsee    5.55  7.08  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
Bischoffen Herborner Straße    5.57  7.10  7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
Offenbach Bahnhofstraße    5.59  7.12  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
Bicken Alte Schmiede    6.02  7.15  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
Ballersbach Alter Bahnhof    6.04  7.17  8.04  9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04
Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB 7    6.15  7.28  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15

X37 Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB - Gladenbach Busbahnhof
Baustellenfahrplan Gladenbach vom 19.2. - 30.3.2024

gültig vom 19.02. bis 30.03.2024

▲

Montag - Freitag
Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB 7    5.39  6.39  7.39  8.39  9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39
Ballersbach Alter Bahnhof    5.50  6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50
Bicken Rathaus    5.52  6.52  7.52  8.52  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52
Offenbach Bahnhofstraße    5.55  6.55  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55
Bischoffen Herborner Straße    5.57  6.57  7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57
Niederweidbach Aartalsee    5.59  6.59  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
Weidenhausen Petersburg    6.09  7.09  8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
Erdhausen Herborner Straße    6.10  7.10  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
- Würtenberg    6.12  7.12  8.12  9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12
Gladenbach Busbahnhof 1    6.17  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17

Samstag
Herborn Bahnhof/ZOB 7    6.39  7.39  8.39  9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39
Ballersbach Alter Bahnhof    6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50
Bicken Rathaus    6.52  7.52  8.52  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52
Offenbach Bahnhofstraße    6.55  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55
Bischoffen Herborner Straße    6.57  7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57
Niederweidbach Aartalsee    6.59  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
Weidenhausen Petersburg    7.09  8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
Erdhausen Herborner Straße    7.10  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
- Würtenberg    7.12  8.12  9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12
Gladenbach Busbahnhof 1    7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17
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